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Women of the Future Summit 
 

Hilton London Park Lane, London Central West, W1K 1BE 
 

Monday 13th – Friday 17th November 2017 
 

 

To assist you in planning for the Dinner, we have listed a number of hotels that are within easy reach of the Hilton London Park 

Lane. Please be aware that at the time of booking PRIORITY will check multiple booking channels for you at your preferred 

hotel to ensure you get the very best rate available.  

 

If we are able to obtain better rates than those shown below we will inform you. Should your preferred hotel not be shown below 

then please let PRIORITY know and we will be delighted to source it for you. 

 

If you are comparing our rates with others you have seen and there is a difference, then do please ensure you are comparing 

like with like, as a number of sites initially show the rates excluding VAT, may not include breakfast, may not be amendable or 

may have restrictions attached. If you are unsure then please let PRIORITY know and we will look at this for you. 
 

Hotel 
Proximity to The 
Hilton Park Lane 

Room 
Type 

  Special 
  Rate 

  Full  
  Rate 

 

Hilton London Park Lane 

Park Lane, London W1 

 

Host Hotel - 
Rates Starting From 

single 
twin 

£298.80 
£298.80 

£419.00 
£419.00 

 

Hilton London Green Park 
Half Moon Street, London W1 

 

5-10 minute walk single 
twin 

£251.00 
£263.00 

£289.00 
£301.00  

Millennium London Mayfair 
Grosvenor Square, London W1 

 
10 minute walk 

single 
twin 

£234.00 
£244.00 

£319.00 
£329.00  

Amba Hotel Marble Arch 
Bryanston Street, London W1 

 
10-15 minute walk 

single 
twin 

£216.00 
£228.00 

£310.80 
£322.80  

Cumberland Guoman 
Great Cumberland Place, London W1 

 
10-15 minute walk 

single 
twin 

£211.00 
£221.00 

£294.00 
£306.00  

Grosvenor Guoman 
Buckingham Palace Road, London SW1 

 
10 minute taxi ride 

single 
twin 

£195.00 
£205.00 

£250.00 
£260.00  

Baileys Hotel London 
Gloucester Road, London SW7 

 
10-15 minute taxi ride 

single 
twin 

£180.00 
£192.00 

£242.00 
£254.00  

Doubletree Hilton Hyde Park 
Bayswater Road, London W2 

 
5-10 minute taxi ride 

single 
twin 

£175.00 
£185.00 

£265.00 
£275.00  

Hilton London Hyde Park 
Bayswater Road, London W2 

 
5-10 minute taxi ride 

single 
twin 

£165.00 
£191.00 

£215.00 
£231.00  

Thistle Kensington Gardens 

Bayswater Road, London W2 

 
5-10 minute taxi ride 

single 
twin 

£150.00 
£160.00 

£202.80 
£214.80  

Millennium Gloucester 
Harrington Gardens, London SW7 

 
10-15 minute taxi ride 

single 
twin 

£140.00 
£150.00 

£189.00 
£199.00  

Lancaster Gate Hyde Park 

Lancaster Gate, London W2 

 
5-10 minute taxi ride 

single 
twin 

£126.00 
£141.00 

£165.00 
£180.00  

Copthorne Tara Kensington 
Scarsdale Place, London W8 

 
10-15 minute taxi ride 

single 
twin 

£125.00 
£135.00 

£189.00 
£199.00  

Corus Hotel Hyde Park 
Lancaster Gate, London W2 

 
5-10 minute taxi ride  

single 
twin 

£120.00 
£145.00 

£189.00 
£209.00  

 These rates are inclusive of English Breakfast 

All rates are per room per night including Service and VAT and are subject to availability 
 

To book your accommodation at these special rates contact us quoting WOFU003 17 
 

 •  click   www.priority.ltd using your event code ‘wofs’ 
 

 •  ring    PRIORITY on  +44 (0)1473 550 620  
 

 •  email res@priority.ltd 


