## Women of the Future Summit

## Hilton London Park Lane, London Central West, W1K 1BE Monday 13th - Friday 17th November 2017

To assist you in planning for the Dinner, we have listed a number of hotels that are within easy reach of the Hilton London Park Lane. Please be aware that at the time of booking PRIORITY will check multiple booking channels for you at your preferred hotel to ensure you get the very best rate available.

If we are able to obtain better rates than those shown below we will inform you. Should your preferred hotel not be shown below then please let PRIORITY know and we will be delighted to source it for you.

If you are comparing our rates with others you have seen and there is a difference, then do please ensure you are comparing like with like, as a number of sites initially show the rates excluding VAT, may not include breakfast, may not be amendable or may have restrictions attached. If you are unsure then please let PRIORITY know and we will look at this for you.

Hotel	Proximity to The Hilton Park Lane	Room Type	Special Rate	Full Rate	
Hilton London Park Lane **** Park Lane, London W1	Host Hotel - Rates Starting From	single twin	£298.80 £298.80	£419.00 £419.00	
Hilton London Green Park ★ ★ ★ Half Moon Street, London W1	5-10 minute walk	single twin	£251.00 £263.00	£289.00 £301.00	
Millennium London Mayfair ★★★ Grosvenor Square, London W1	10 minute walk	single twin	£234.00 £244.00	£319.00 £329.00	
Amba Hotel Marble Arch ★★★ Bryanston Street, London W1	10-15 minute walk	single twin	£216.00 £228.00	£310.80 £322.80	
Cumberland Guoman ★★★ Great Cumberland Place, London W1	10-15 minute walk	single twin	£211.00 £221.00	£294.00 £306.00	
Grosvenor Guoman ★★★ Buckingham Palace Road, London SW1	10 minute taxi ride	single twin	£195.00 £205.00	£250.00 £260.00	
Baileys Hotel London ★★★ Gloucester Road, London SW7	10-15 minute taxi ride	single twin	£180.00 £192.00	£242.00 £254.00	
<b>Doubletree Hilton Hyde Park ★★★</b> Bayswater Road, London W2	5-10 minute taxi ride	single twin	£175.00 £185.00	£265.00 £275.00	
Hilton London Hyde Park ★★★ Bayswater Road, London W2	5-10 minute taxi ride	single twin	£165.00 £191.00	£215.00 £231.00	
Thistle Kensington Gardens ★★★ Bayswater Road, London W2	5-10 minute taxi ride	single twin	£150.00 £160.00	£202.80 £214.80	
Millennium Gloucester ★★★ Harrington Gardens, London SW7	10-15 minute taxi ride	single twin	£140.00 £150.00	£189.00 £199.00	
Lancaster Gate Hyde Park ★★ Lancaster Gate, London W2	5-10 minute taxi ride	single twin	£126.00 £141.00	£165.00 £180.00	
Copthorne Tara Kensington * * * * Scarsdale Place, London W8	10-15 minute taxi ride	single twin	£125.00 £135.00	£189.00 £199.00	B
Corus Hotel Hyde Park * * * * Lancaster Gate, London W2	5-10 minute taxi ride	single twin	£120.00 £145.00	£189.00 £209.00	



These rates are inclusive of English Breakfast

All rates are per room per night including Service and VAT and are subject to availability

To book your accommodation at these special rates contact us quoting WOFU003 17

- click <u>www.priority.ltd</u> using your event code 'wofs'
- PRIORITY on +44 (0)1473 550 620
- email res@priority.ltd

